The Commission on Children and Youth meets on the second Wednesday of each month
(September - June). The Commission breaks into sub-committees in the middle of each

COMMISSION ON CHILDREN AND YOUTH

2013 - 2014 Meeting Schedule

meeting and reconvenes at the end of each meeting.

2013 - 2014 Meeting Dates and Locations:

Wednesday, September 11, 2013 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Juvenile Assessment Center, 7300 Calhoun Place, Suite 600, Conference Room 6C

‘ Wednesday, October 9, 2013 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM

401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 1st Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Juvenile Assessment Center, 7300 Calhoun Place, Suite 600, Conference Room 6C

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, January 8, 2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 1st Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, February 12,2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, March 12,2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 - 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
401 Hungerford Drive, Rockville, 15t Floor Conference Rooms
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